

Chennai Metro Rail Limited, Chennai 600107, India.

NIT No.	CMDI	/RS/114/2021	
INI I INU:	CIVINE	/NS/114/4041	

CMRL invites online tenders through e-procurement portal from reputed suppliers under Single bid system for the following work:-

syste	m for the following work:-		
1	Name of the work	Fabrication and supply for acrylic cover (for PEI and EED in Rolling stock).	
2	Details of Techno- Commercial and Financial bid	 Techno-Commercial Bid:- i. EMD (By online transaction) ii. Technical & Commercial documents with all Annexures. Financial Bid:- i. Price Schedule in Excel format (BOQ). 	
3	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand only)	
4	Tender validity	180 days from the date of opening of bid.	
7	Publishing of tender in e- procurement portal	16/Jul/2021	
8	Tender Documents	The Tender Documents can be downloaded from CMRL website www.chennaimetrorail.org . & CPP portal "http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app".	
9	Tender Inviting Authority.	Additional General Manager (RS), Address - Chennai Metro Rail Limited. Admin Building, CMRL Depot, Poonamallee High Road, (Adjacent to Koyambedu Metro Station), Koyambedu, Chennai – 600107 Email – dgmrs@cmrl.in.	
10	Bid submission start date	25/Jul/2021at 10:00 hrs	
11	Last date for up-loading of Tender document in e-procurement portal	30/Jul/2021 upto 1400 hrs	
12	Date and Time of Opening of Tender (Techno-Commercial & FinancialBid) in e-procurement portal	31/Jul/2021 at 1500 hrs	
13	Bank Account details of Chennai Metro Rail Ltd	i. Bank name: CANARA BANK, Teynampet branch, Chennai ii. Account no: 0416214000030 iii. IFSC Code: CNRB0000416	
14	Bidders barred from bidding of this tender:-	Single or JV under suspension, debarred, black-listed, by GOI, GOTN, PSUs, Metro Rail Corporations, CMRL or whose contracts were terminated as on date of submission of bid are ineligible to apply for this tender.	

Note: If the date of submission of tenders happens to be a Public Holiday, then tender will be opened on the next working day at the same venue and time.

With regards,

S. Satheesh Prabhu, Additional General Manager (RS), Chennai Metro Rail Limited.